
Breakfast 
Classic Breakfast 
Pork sausage, bacon,  roasted vine tomato’s,
hashbrowns, baked Beans, mushrooms and a
fried egg. Served with toast 

Vegan Breakfast 
Vegan sausage, roasted vine tomato’s,
hashbrowns, baked beans, mushrooms, avocado
and Shakshuka. Served with toast 

Eggs Benny

Eggs Royal

Toasted bloomer, poached egg, bacon topped
with a hollandaise sauce

Toasted bloomer, poached egg, smoked salmon
topped with a hollandaise Sauce

Avocado Toast with Bacon
Avocado with poached eggs and bacon 

Avocado Toast with Feta & Tomato
Avocado with a poached eggs, crumbled feta and
roasted vine tomato’s

Avocado Toast with Halloumi 
Smashed avocado with grilled halloumi

Want Extra? Let us know!

Add Halloumi for £2

Sausage, Bacon and Egg Sandwich
Toasted bread or barm with bacon, sausage and egg

BLT + Hashbrown Sandwich 
Toasted bread with bacon, lettuce, tomato and mayo

Banana & Pecan Pancakes 
Fluffy pancakes with banana’s, pecans
and maple syrup 

Chocolate Chip Pancakes 
Fluffy pancakes with chocolate chips
topped with chocolate sauce served
with cream

Strawberry & Chocolate
Pancakes 
Fluffy pancakes with Nutella,
strawberry's and cream 

Blueberry Pancakes 
Fluffy pancakes, topped with maple
syrup, fresh blueberry’s and cream 

French Toast
Classic French toast served with maple
syrup, fresh blueberry's, strawberry’s
and cream

Grilled Cheese
Crispy grilled sandwich with a
combination of mozzarella and cheddar 

Add Bacon for £2

 Shakshuka 
Roasted tomato and pepper sauce with
a warm spice, baked eggs served with
bread

Any allergies or dietary requirements please let the
server aware 

LRGSML

SML LRG

£10

£10

£12

£12

£10.95

£11.95

£10.95

£10.95

£8.95

£7.95

£7.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

Vegan Sausage, Hashbrown
and cheese Sandwich
Toasted bread or barm with vegan
sausage, hashbrown and vegan cheese

£7.95

Sausage , Bacon OR Egg Sandwich
Choose between sausage, bacon OR egg on a barm or
toast 

£4.00

Add any extra items from £1

Bacon, Avocado & Halloumi
Sandwich
Toasted bread or barm with bacon, avocado &
halloumi 

£7.95

Bacon, Egg & Maple syrup
Pancakes
Fluffy pancakes, topped with maple
syrup, bacon and fried egg 

£10.95

Add Chorizo  for £2

Add Chorizo  for £2

Breakfast Wrap
Sausage, Bacon, Egg, Hashbrown & Cheese

Greek Sausage Breakfast Wrap
Greek Sausage, Scrambled Egg, Shakshuka & Feta

£7.95

£6.95



Drinks 
Hot Drinks 

Americano 

Cappuccino

Latte

Flat White 

Iced Latte

£3

£3

£3

£3

£3.50

Alternative Milks Available 

Add Syrups for 50p
Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut 

Hot Chocolate £3.50

Mocha £3.50

Frappes
White Chocolate 

Caramel 

Nutella

Biscoff

Chocolate

Strawberry
 (no coffee)

Milkshakes

Pot of Tea £4

£4

£4

£4

£4

£4

£4

White Chocolate 

Caramel 

Nutella

Biscoff

Chocolate

Strawberry
 (no coffee)

£4

£4

£4

£4

£4

£4


