# **Breakfast**

Classic Breakfast	SML LRG	Vegan Sausage, Hashbrown	£7.95
Pork sausage, bacon, roasted vine tomato's, hashbrowns, baked Beans, mushrooms and a fried egg. Served with toast Want Extra? Let us know!	£10 £12	and cheese Sandwich Toasted bread or barm with vegan sausage, hashbrown and vegan cheese	
Vegan Breakfast	SML LRG	Banana & Pecan Pancakes	£9.95
	£10 £12	Fluffy pancakes with banana's, pecans and maple syrup	
and Shakshuka. Served with toast Add Halloumi for £2		Chocolate Chip Pancakes	£9.95
Eggs Benny Toasted bloomer, poached egg, bacon topped with a hollandaise sauce	£10.95	Fluffy pancakes with chocolate chips topped with chocolate sauce served with cream	
Eggs Royal	£11.95	Strawberry & Chocolate	£9.95
Toasted bloomer, poached egg, smoked salmon topped with a hollandaise Sauce  Avocado Toast with Bacon	£10.95	Pancakes Fluffy pancakes with Nutella, strawberry's and cream	
Avocado with poached eggs and bacon		•	£9.95
Avocado Toast with Feta & Tomato Avocado with a poached eggs, crumbled feta and	o £10.95	Fluffy pancakes, topped with maple syrup, fresh blueberry's and cream	
roasted vine tomato's		Bacon, Egg & Maple syrup	E10.95
Avocado Toast with Halloumi Smashed avocado with grilled halloumi	£8.95	Pancakes	
Sausage, Bacon and Egg Sandwick Toasted bread or barm with bacon, sausage and eg	n £7.95	Fluffy pancakes, topped with maple syrup, bacon and fried egg	
BLT + Hashbrown Sandwich Toasted bread with bacon, lettuce, tomato and may	£7.95	French Toast	£9.95
Sausage, Bacon OR Egg Sandwich Choose between sausage, bacon OR egg on a barm	£4.00	Classic French toast served with maple syrup, fresh blueberry's, strawberry's and cream	
toast <u>Add any extra items from £1</u>		Grilled Cheese	£9.95
Bacon, Avocado & Halloumi Sandwich	£7.95	Crispy grilled sandwich with a combination of mozzarella and cheddar	
Toasted bread or barm with bacon, avocado & halloumi		Add Bacon for £2 Add Chorizo for £2	
Breakfast Wrap Sausage, Bacon, Egg, Hashbrown & Cheese	£6.95	Shakshuka Roasted tomato and pepper sauce with	£9.95
Greek Sausage Breakfast Wrap Greek Sausage, Scrambled Egg, Shakshuka & Feta	£7.95	a warm spice, baked eggs served with bread  Add Chorizo for £2	+

## **Drinks**

### **Hot Drinks**

Americano £3 Cappuccino £3 £3 Latte Flat White £3 **Iced Latte** £3.50 **Hot Chocolate** £3.50 Mocha £3.50 Pot of Tea £4

Alternative Milks Available

Add Syrups for 50p Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut

## **Frappes**

White Chocolate	£4
Caramel	£4
Nutella	£4
Biscoff	£4
Chocolate	£4
Strawberry (no coffee)	£4

#### Milkshakes

White Chocolate	£4
Caramel	£4
Nutella	£4
Biscoff	£4
Chocolate	£4
Strawberry (no coffee)	£4